1
MATERIAL Polyolefin, cross-linked (PO-X)
Shrink Ratio 2:1
Operating Temperature -55 °C to +125 °C
Min. Shrink Temperature +70 °C
Longitudinal Change
After Shrinkage
+/-5%

Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour
Pack
Cont.
Local Part
No.
Art.-
No.
HS1.5
1.5 0.75 0.32 1.2 m Black (BK) 10 pcs. HS1.5BK/L 924-00035
1.5 0.75 0.32 1.2 m Blue (BU) 10 pcs. HS1.5BU/L 924-00036
1.5 0.75 0.32 1.2 m Green (GN) 10 pcs. HS1.5GN/L 924-00038
1.5 0.75 0.32 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 10 pcs. HS1.5YG/L 924-00041
1.5 0.75 0.32 1.2 m Red (RD) 10 pcs. HS1.5RD/L 924-00039
1.5 0.75 0.32 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 10 pcs. HS1.5CL/L 924-00037
1.5 0.75 0.32 1.2 m White (WH) 10 pcs. HS1.5WH/L 924-00040
1.5 0.75 0.32 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 10 pcs. HS1.5YE/L 924-00042
HS2.5
2.5 1.25 0.44 1.2 m Black (BK) 10 pcs. HS2.5BK/L 924-00059
2.5 1.25 0.44 1.2 m Blue (BU) 10 pcs. HS2.5BU/L 924-00060
2.5 1.25 0.44 1.2 m Green (GN) 10 pcs. HS2.5GN/L 924-00062
2.5 1.25 0.44 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 10 pcs. HS2.5YG/L 924-00943
2.5 1.25 0.44 1.2 m Red (RD) 10 pcs. HS2.5RD/L 924-00063
2.5 1.25 0.44 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 10 pcs. HS2.5CL/L 924-00061
2.5 1.25 0.44 1.2 m White (WH) 10 pcs. HS2.5WH/L 924-00064
2.5 1.25 0.44 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 10 pcs. HS2.5YE/L 924-00065
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
L
Heat Shrink Tubing 2:1
How to choose the correct sized Heatshrink:

5.0 2.5 0.56 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 10 pcs. HS5YG/L 924-00112
5.0 2.5 0.56 1.2 m Red (RD) 10 pcs. HS5RD/L 924-00110
5.0 2.5 0.56 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 10 pcs. HS5CL/L 924-00108
5.0 2.5 0.56 1.2 m White (WH) 10 pcs. HS5WH/L 924-00111
5.0 2.5 0.56 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 10 pcs. HS5YE/L 924-00113
HS7
7.0 3.5 0.56 1.2 m Black (BK) 5 pcs. HS7BK/L 924-00121
7.0 3.5 0.56 1.2 m Blue (BU) 5 pcs. HS7BU/L 924-00122
7.0 3.5 0.56 1.2 m Green (GN) 5 pcs. HS7GN/L 924-00124
7.0 3.5 0.56 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 5 pcs. HS7YG/L 924-00127
7.0 3.5 0.56 1.2 m Red (RD) 5 pcs. HS7RD/L 924-00125
7.0 3.5 0.56 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 5 pcs. HS7CL/L 924-00123
7.0 3.5 0.56 1.2 m White (WH) 5 pcs. HS7WH/L 924-00126
7.0 3.5 0.56 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 5 pcs. HS7YE/L 924-00128
HS10
10.0 5.0 0.56 1.2 m Black (BK) 5 pcs. HS10BK/L 924-00043
10.0 5.0 0.56 1.2 m Blue (BU) 5 pcs. HS10BU/L 924-00044
10.0 5.0 0.56 1.2 m Green (GN) 5 pcs. HS10GN/L 924-00046
10.0 5.0 0.56 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 5 pcs. HS10YG/L 924-00049
10.0 5.0 0.56 1.2 m Red (RD) 5 pcs. HS10RD/L 924-00047
10.0 5.0 0.56 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 5 pcs. HS10CL/L 924-00045
10.0 5.0 0.56 1.2 m White (WH) 5 pcs. HS10WH/L 924-00048
10.0 5.0 0.56 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 5 pcs. HS10YE/L 924-00050
HS13
13.0 7.5 0.56 1.2 m Black (BK) 5 pcs. HS13BK/L 924-00051
13.0 7.5 0.56 1.2 m Blue (BU) 5 pcs. HS13BU/L 924-00052
13.0 7.5 0.56 1.2 m Green (GN) 5 pcs. HS13GN/L 924-00054
13.0 7.5 0.56 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 5 pcs. HS13YG/L 924-00057
13.0 7.5 0.56 1.2 m Red (RD) 5 pcs. HS13RD/L 924-00055
13.0 7.5 0.56 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 5 pcs. HS13CL/L 924-00053
13.0 7.5 0.56 1.2 m White (WH) 5 pcs. HS13WH/L 924-00056
13.0 7.5 0.56 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 5 pcs. HS13YE/L 924-00058
HS20
20.0 10.0 0.76 1.2 m Black (BK) 5 pcs. HS20BK/L 924-00066
20.0 10.0 0.76 1.2 m Blue (BU) 5 pcs. HS20BU/L 924-00067
20.0 10.0 0.76 1.2 m Green (GN) 5 pcs. HS20GN/L 924-00069
20.0 10.0 0.76 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 5 pcs. HS20YG/L 924-00072
20.0 10.0 0.76 1.2 m Red (RD) 5 pcs. HS20RD/L 924-00070
20.0 10.0 0.76 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 5 pcs. HS20CL/L 924-00068
20.0 10.0 0.76 1.2 m White (WH) 5 pcs. HS20WH/L 924-00071
20.0 10.0 0.76 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 5 pcs. HS20YE/L 924-00073
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.

Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour
Pack
Cont.
Local Part
No.
Art.-
No.
HS25
25.0 12.5 0.86 1.2 m Black (BK) 5 pcs. HS25BK/L 924-00074
25.0 12.5 0.86 1.2 m Blue (BU) 5 pcs. HS25BU/L 924-00075
25.0 12.5 0.86 1.2 m Green (GN) 5 pcs. HS25GN/L 924-00077
25.0 12.5 0.86 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 5 pcs. HS25YG/L 924-00080
25.0 12.5 0.86 1.2 m Red (RD) 5 pcs. HS25RD/L 924-00078
25.0 12.5 0.86 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 5 pcs. HS25CL/L 924-00076
25.0 12.5 0.86 1.2 m White (WH) 5 pcs. HS25WH/L 924-00079
25.0 12.5 0.86 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 5 pcs. HS25YE/L 924-00081
HS40
40.0 20.0 0.97 1.2 m Black (BK) 5 pcs. HS40BK/L 924-00090
40.0 20.0 0.97 1.2 m Blue (BU) 5 pcs. HS40BU/L 924-00091
40.0 20.0 0.97 1.2 m Green (GN) 5 pcs. HS40GN/L 924-00093

50.0 25.0 0.97 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 1 pcs. HS50YG/L 924-00104
50.0 25.0 0.97 1.2 m Red (RD) 1 pcs. HS50RD/L 924-00102
50.0 25.0 0.97 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 1 pcs. HS50CL/L 924-00100
50.0 25.0 0.97 1.2 m White (WH) 1 pcs. HS50WH/L 924-00103
50.0 25.0 0.97 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 1 pcs. HS50YE/L 924-00105
HS76
76.0 38.0 1.17 1.2 m Black (BK) 1 pcs. HS76BK/L 924-00114
76.0 38.0 1.17 1.2 m Blue (BU) 1 pcs. HS76BU/L 924-00115
76.0 38.0 1.17 1.2 m Green (GN) 1 pcs. HS76GN/L 924-00117
76.0 38.0 1.17 1.2 m Green-Yellow (GNYE) 1 pcs. HS76YG/L 924-00944
76.0 38.0 1.17 1.2 m Red (RD) 1 pcs. HS76RD/L 924-00118
76.0 38.0 1.17 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 1 pcs. HS76CL/L 924-00116
76.0 38.0 1.17 1.2 m White (WH) 1 pcs. HS76WH/L 924-00119
76.0 38.0 1.17 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 1 pcs. HS76YE/L 924-00120
HS100
100.0 50.0 1.17 1.2 m Black (BK) 1 pcs. HS100BK/L 924-00129
100.0 50.0 1.17 1.2 m Blue (BU) 1 pcs. HS100BU/L 924-00130
100.0 50.0 1.17 1.2 m Green (GN) 1 pcs. HS100GN/L 924-00132
100.0 50.0 1.17 1.2 m Red (RD) 1 pcs. HS100RD/L 924-00133
100.0 50.0 1.17 1.2 m Transparent (CL) 1 pcs. HS100CL/L 924-00131
100.0 50.0 1.17 1.2 m White (WH) 1 pcs. HS100WH/L 924-00134
100.0 50.0 1.17 1.2 m Yellow (YE) 1 pcs. HS100YE/L 924-00135
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Insulation
Heat Shrink Tubing
Insulation